
IC
C 2

020

PROPOSAL

Presented by  Jasmeeta Singh



POINTS TO COVER

2020 Goals

Inputs received from Bod &

Partnering Organizations

Plans for Growth

D
IS

C
U

S
S

IO
N

O
V

E
R

V
IE

W



Mission
TO PROMOTE, EDUCATE AND

UNITE INDIA’S ENRICHED
DIVERSE CULTURES AND
VALUES TO BENEFIT AND

SERVE ALL COMMUNITIES IN
AMERICA.



 

 TO SHOWCASE INDIAN ART, MUSIC,
CULTURE AND VALUES BY PROVIDING

COMMUNITY PROGRAMS AND A PLATFORM
FOR CULTURAL INTERACTION WITH

MAINSTREAM COMMUNITY.
 

VISION



 

 

 

OBJECTIVES
1 .  TO SUPPORT VARIOUS ORGANIZATIONS IN THEIR

DEVELOPMENT AND PRESENTATIONS OF INDIAN
CULTURE. 

 
2.  TO PROVIDE A PLATFORM FOR YOUNG INDIAN

ARTISTS TO SHOWCASE THEIR TALENTS FOR
VARIOUS IMPORTANT SOCIO - POLIT ICAL EVENTS

AND FESTIVALS
 

3.  TO EDUCATE  AMERICANS ON THE ARTS,
LANGUAGE AND CULTURE OF INDIA.

 
4.  TO PROVIDE SERVICES TO THE COMMUNIT IES IN

T IMES OF EMERGENCIES.





SHORT TERM GOALS LONG TERM GOALS

Website improvement
Get Grants

Standing Committees
Do it yourself charity

ICC youth Club
ICC women's club

Increasing Organization
reach -Fundraising

Raise funds or 50th ICC
Birthday on June

27th,2023 
Partner with more non

profits. 

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.

8.

9.

 

Raise funds -To have
our own  ICC building

 



INCLUDE 
CHARITY

ICC  YOUTH 
CLUB

LEADERSHIP 
CONFERENCE



ICC 
Women's 

Club
Individual Membership- $50

Corporate Membership- $150( 3 members) 
LifeTime Membership- $1000



 

e.



Meena Dutt-1320 Ghungroo
Vanshika Vipin Kumar-1050FM

Namaste Radio
Manisha Gandhi- TV Asia

Sarita Mehta- Indo American
Newspaper

Shobhna Murate- Voice of Asia
Newspaper

Guddi Shah- Radio Dabang

Media 
1.
2.

3.
4.

5.

6.
7. Smriti Grover- India News Reporter

Mothers Day
Women Empowerment

Day
Networking with a theme

to educate women by
inviting public speakers

Pot lucks

Activities
1.
2.

3.

4.

ICC women
members

ICC
 Women's 

Club



DOCTORS
IT 
LAWERS
REALTORS
GYM INSTUCTORS
ETC
DESIGNERS

PROFESSIONAL
 
1 .

2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.

Mousami Benergi
Keka Kar

Nisha Mirani
Ruchika Diaz

Nandini
Dr. Nisha 

Chandrakanta
Courtney

Entertaiments Prof.
 

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.

Sunanda Nair
Rathna Kumar
Nrithya Hari
Himi Haridas
Malika Ghei

Kusum Sharma

 Dance
Instructors

 
1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.

Julie Mathew
Neeta Sane

Sheela Mahatre

Politicians
1.
2.
3.

Mothers Day
Women Empowerment Day
Networking with a theme to
educate women by inviting

public speakers
Pot lucks

Activities
1.
2.
3.

4.

ICC women
members

ICC
 Women's 

Club



ICC 
Youth 
Club
Age- 18yrs- 28yrs

Individual Membership- $25
Student Membership- $15

Corporate Membership- $100( 3 members) 
LifeTime Membership- $500



ICC YOUTH CLUB

Youth- 15yrs -35 yrs

PROPOSING TO HAVE THEIR OWN BOARD
AND SET THEIR OWN ACTIVITIES with our

board's permission. But the Youth program
will be run by the youth and done by the

youth.

The Youth President and Secretary will be attending all the board
meeting.  

 



OUR QUALITY
GALA
GALA COMMITIEES 

Fundraising Packages 

Registration/Tickets 

Dinner Arrangement

Seating Arrangement

Program/Entertainment

Decoration

Silent Auction

Program Print

Scholarship Awards

Greeters/Ushers

Invitation to Dignitaries 

 



ICC

 

IHA
 
 

 

BANA
 

 
SEWA

 
 

 

CRY
 
  

DAYA 
 



AMERICAN

CANCER SOCIETY

BALD IS BEAUTIFUL

AMERICAN

HEART

ASSOCIATION

 

AMERICAN

BREAST CANCER

REAL MEN WEAR

PINK 



2 YOUTH
LEADERS

May 12

2 ACTIVE
WOMEN

LEADERS
Dead line- May 12

2 SPONSORS
Confirmed for the next

program

CALL THE L IST
OF SPONSORS
Call the list provided to

you.

SOLUTION TO GROW
PARTICIPATION FROM
ALL



Item 1 Item 2 Item 3 Item 4 Item 5

40 

30 

20 

10 

0 

A YEAR OF 

 GROWTH

 

4.ICC GALA

1.ICC LEADERSHIP
CONFERENCE

2.ICC WOMEN'S
CLUB

3. ICC YOUTH CLUB



INSTAGRAM
 

PLEASE CLICK AND INVITE YOUR FRIENDS TO LIKE
THE PAGE


